
September 19, 2016 

Dear Parents and Guardians, 

Revised bus routes have been posted as of today September 19, 2016.  Students should 

use the bus stop that is the closest walking distance from their homes.  We strongly 

recommend that students arrive at their stops 10 minutes before the indicated pick-up 

time.  Bus routes and pick-up/drop-off times are approximate based on enrollment, which 

can fluctuate, and buses can run a bit early or late on any given day. 

 

A reminder that students are only allowed to ride their assigned school bus.  Students who 

ride the bus are not allowed to ride another bus to visit a friend, attend an event, etc.  

Parents will have to make other arrangements for play dates, activities, etc. 

 

Any route adjustment requests should be sent to the transportation coordinator, Cindy 

Crowley at crowleyc@westboroughk12.org.   Please use the established bus stop while your 

request is under review. Only under the direction of Westborough Public Schools 

Administration will bus routes be revised.    

 

Thank you for your understanding and cooperation at this very busy time. 
 

       2016 - 2017 

                  FALES  Elementary School 
             Grades K thru 3 
Bus# 2 FES 

   8:05 am 1st stop 

 

RUGGLES ST@ADAMS ST 

8:06 am  

 

120 ADAMS ST 

8:06 am  

 

ADAMS ST @ QUICK FARM RD  

8:07 am  

 

90 ADAMS ST  

8:08 am  

 

ADAMS ST @ ORCHARD HILL DR  

8:10 am  

 

QUICK FARM RD@ (5/3)ORCHARD HILL DR 

8:10 am  

 

QUICK FARM RD@ORCHARD HILL DR 

8:12 am  

 

3 NASH ST  

8:13 am  

 

10 NASH ST  

8:13 am  

 

13 NASH ST  

8:14 am  

 

HARVEST WAY @ APPLESEED DR  

8:15 am  

 

APPLESEED DR @ CIDER CIR  

8:17 am  

 

ADAMS ST @ ISAAC MILLER RD  

8:18 am  

 

34 ADAMS ST  

8:18 am  

 

56 ADAMS ST  

8:18 am  

 

ADAMS ST @ MOUNTAIN VIEW 

8:19 am  

 

5 KAY ST  

8:20 am  

 

24 KAY ST  

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

mailto:crowleyc@westboroughk12.org


Bus #4 FES 
   7:59 am 1st stop 

 

47 BOWMAN ST  

8:01 AM  

 

60 BOWMAN ST 

8:01 am  

 

69 BOWMAN ST  

8:03 am  

 

80 BOWMAN ST  

8:03 am  

 

134 UPTON RD  

8:04 am  

 

114 UPTON RD  

8:06 am  

 

SPRING RD @ CROWNRIDGE RD (2ND) 

8:07 am  

 

SPRING RD @ LEE ANN CIR  

8:08 am  

 

SPRING RD @ LACKEY ST  

8:09 AM  

 

9 LACKEY ST 

8:09 am  

 

30 LACKEY ST  

8:10 AM  

 

35 LACKEY ST  

8:11 AM  

 

45 LACKEY ST  

8:11 am  

 

LACKEY ST @ STRATTON DR  

8:12 am  

 

PHYLMOR DR @ CROSSMAN AVE  

8:14 AM  

 

CROSSMAN AVE @ UPTON RD (FOR 145 & 148 Upton Rd) 

8:15 AM  

 

3 BOWMAN ST  

8:16 am  

 

11 BOWMAN ST  

8:16 am  

 

BOWMAN ST @ SANDRA POND RD  

8:17 am  

 

37 BOWMAN ST  

8:18 am  

 

BOWMAN LN @ OLDE COACH RD  

8:19 am  

 

BOWMAN LN @ REV THOMAS HOOKER RD  

8:20 am  

 

REV THOMAS HOOKER RD @ OLDE MEETINGHOUSE RD (both ends)  

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

Bus #7 FES 
   8:05 am 1st stop 

 

Westborough Village @ Club House 

8:10 am  

 

Westborough Village @ Trellis/Meeting Park Place 

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

Bus #13 FES 
   8:03 am 1st stop 

 

5 CHESTNUT ST  

8:04 AM  

 

CHESTNUT ST @ EMERY RD 

8:04 am  

 

18 CHESTNUT ST  

8:05 am  

 

35 CHESTNUT ST  

8:05 am  

 

39 CHESTNUT ST  

8:06 am  

 

50 CHESTNUT ST  

8:06 am  

 

53 CHESTNUT ST 

8:07 am  

 

67 CHESTNUT ST  

8:08 am  

 

11 ARROWHEAD LN  

8:10 am  

 

6 ARROWHEAD LN  

8:13 am  

 

RUGGLES ST @ GARFIELD DR  

8:15 am  

 

203 RUGGLES ST  

8:16 am  

 

210 RUGGLES ST  

8:16 am  

 

215 RUGGLES ST  

8:17 am  

 

8 LONG DR @ MAILBOXES  

8:18 am  

 

LONG DR @ REED AVE  

8:18 AM  

 

20 COOK ST 

8:19 am  

 

7 COOK ST  



8:20 am  

 

COOK ST @ RUGGLES ST  

8:23 am  

 

RUGGLES @ VALLEY BROOK  

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

Bus #17 FES 
   8:05 am 1st stop 

 

DEERSLAYER LN @ BUCKSKIN DR  

8:06 am  

 

19 DEERSLAYER LN  

8:07 am  

 

76 MT PLEASANT ST  

8:08 am  

 

WAYSIDE RD @ EDGEWOOD RD  

8:09 am  

 

WAYSIDE RD @ LONGFELLOW RD  

8:11 am  

 

29 WAYSIDE ROAD  

8:12 am  

 

WOODCREST RD @ WAYSIDE RD (both ends) 

8:15 am  

 

54 MT PLEASANT ST  

8:15 am  

 

52 MT PLEASANT ST  

8:16 am  

 

45 MT PLEASANT ST  

8:16 am  

 

36 MT PLEASANT ST  

8:17 am  

 

MT PLEASANT ST @ EDMUND BRIGHAM WAY  

8:19 am  

 

1 RUGGLES POND RD  

8:23 am  

 

90 RUGGLES ST  

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

Bus #18 FES 
   8:09 am 1st stop 

 

10 OLD COLONY DRIVE 

8:10 am  

 

OLD COLONY DR @ HERON WAY  

8:11 am  

 

DANE WAY @ WESTMINSTER WAY  

8:13 am  

 

18 WARD LANE  

8:13 AM  

 

184 W.MAIN ST (DRIVEWAY) 

8:14 am  

 

W MAIN ST @ OLDHAM RD  

8:16 am  

 

26 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR  

8:17 am  

 

PARTRIDGE RD @ OLDHAM RD  

8:19 am  

 

12 CORTLAND DR  

8:20 am  

 

BIRCH RD @ OVERLOOK DR  

8:21 am  

 

OVERLOOK DR @ JOANNE DR  

8:22 AM  

 

OLDHAM RD @ W.MAIN ST 

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

VAN #1 FES 
   8:05AM 1st stop 

 

Harvey Ln @ Jennings Rd 

8:11 am  

 

163 W MAIN ST 

8:11 am  

 

169 W MAIN STREET  

8:12 AM  

 

199 W MAIN STREET 

8:13 am  

 

W MAIN ST @ OLDHAM  

8:15 am  

 

234 W MAIN ST 

8:15 AM  

 

231 W MAIN ST 

8:16 AM  

 

215 W MAIN ST 

8:18 AM  

 

214 W MAIN ST 

8:18 am  

 

118 W MAIN ST  

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 

VAN #3 FES 
   8:13 am 1st stop 

 

CHARLESTOWN MEADOW APTS. (on Fisher Street)  

8:25 am  

 

FALES SCHOOL 



 


